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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PALAKKAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 02/01/2026 AYSHA HIBA V S 30/446/1  THANKAM HOSPITAL ROAD, 
CHADANAMKURISSI WEST YAKKARA, NURANI P O, 

NURANI P O, PALAKKAD, 678004

 

2 02/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman 32/430, chadanamkurussi, palakkad, nurani, palakkad, 
678004

 

3 02/01/2026 Balkees 32/430, chadanamkurussi, Palakkad, nurani, Palakkad, 
678004

 

4 02/01/2026 Mohammed Kasim K 32/430, chadanamkurussi, Palakkad, nurani, Palakkad, 
678004

 

5 02/01/2026 Sajitha 32/430, chadanamkurussi, Palakkad, nurani, Palakkad, 
678004

 

6 02/01/2026 Abdul Hakeem S 20/361, chadanamkurussi, Palakkad, nurani, Palakkad, 
678004

 

7 02/01/2026 Mohamed Basheer M 32/421, Hira nagar, Palakkad, nurani, Palakkad, 678004  



Jan 2, 2026, 11:45 PM

8 02/01/2026 Kaulabi 32/241, hira nagar, Palakkad, nurani, Palakkad, 678004  

9 02/01/2026 Rukhiyabi 31/695, Chadanamkurussi, Palakkad, Nurani, Palakkad, 
678004

 

10 02/01/2026 Abdul Rahoof 31/695, chadanamkurussi, Palakkad, Palakkad, Palakkad, 
678004

 

11 02/01/2026 Khadeeja C V 31/695, chadanamkurussi, Palakkad, Nurani, Palakkad, 
678004

 

12 02/01/2026 Iyshabi C Y 31/695, chadanamkurussi, Palakkad, nurani, Palakkad, 
678004

 

13 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD MOIDEEN 
K A 

31/181, Bhaarath nagar, Palakkad, nurani, Palakkad, 678004  

14 02/01/2026 Pyarijan 31/181, bhaarath nagar, Palakkad, nurani, Palakkad, 678004  

15 02/01/2026 Shajahan K M 31/181, Bhaarath nagar, Palakkad, nurani, Palakkad, 678004  

16 02/01/2026 Althaf Ali K N 31/583, City nagar,chadanamkurussi, Palakkad, nurani, 
Palakkad, 678004

 

17 02/01/2026 Misiriya.T.M 31/583, city nagar,chadanamkurussi, Palakkad, Nurani, 
Palakkad, 678004

 

18 02/01/2026 Naseera M 10/732-10, Karad House, Theruvathpalli, Mathur, Palakkad, 
678571

 

19 02/01/2026 RISWANA S 10/732-10, KaradHouse, Theruvathpalli, Mathur, Palakkad, 
678571
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20 02/01/2026 JEMSHIYA S 10/732,KaradHouse, Theruvathpalli, Mathur, Mathur, 
Palakkad, 678571

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


